
Team 1 Team Swayze

Team 2 Kamps Hydrangea

Team 3 West Niagara Animal Hospital

Team 4 Jordan Station Design Co.

Team 5 Konkle Plumbing and Heating Inc.

Team 6 Jerry's Auto Body

Team 7 Trenchline & Roads

Players are to be at the park for 6:00pm for pre-game practice unless otherwise notified by their coach. 

Game start time is 6:30pm. Most games are played on Diamonds #1&3 (D1,D2), unless otherwise specified.

Coaches will be notified in the event of a rainout.

The HOME  team is listed first and sits on third base side.

Date Teams Diamond Date Teams Diamond

Tues May 7 Evaluations D1,D2,D3 Team 1 vs Team 7 D1

Thurs May 9 Evaluations D1,D2,D3 Team 3 vs Team 6 D3

Practice Team 1 D1 Team 6 vs Team 4 D1

Practice Team 2 D2 Team 2 vs Team 5 D3

Practice Team 3 D3 Team 4 vs Team 3 D1

Practice Team 4 D1 Team 7 vs Team 5 D3

Practice Team 5 D2 Team 4 vs Team 1 D1

Practice Team 6 D3 Team 6 vs Team 2 D3

Practice Team 7 D4 Team 5 vs Team 7 D1

Team 1 vs Team 2 D1 Team 4 vs Team 2 D3

Team 7 vs Team6 D3 Team 1 vs Team 6 D1

Team 3 vs Team 4 D1 Team 5 vs Team 3 D3

Team 5 vs Team 6 D3 Team 6 vs Team 3 D1

Team 2 vs Team 3 D1 Team 2 vs Team 7 D3

Team 7 Vs Team 1 D3 Team 3 vs Team 1 D1

Team 4 vs Team 5 D1 Team 5 vs Team 4 D3

Team 6 vs Team 7 D3 Team 2 vs Team 1 D1

Team 4 vs Team 6 D1 Team 7 vs Team 4 D3

Team 5 vs Team 1 D3

Team 7 vs Team 2 D2

Team 3 vs Team 5 D3

Team 1 vs Team 5 D1 D1

Team 2 vs Team 4 D3 D3

Team 3 vs Team 7 D1 D1

Team 6 vs Team 1 D3 D3

Team 2 vs Team 6 D1 D1

Team 4 vs Team 7 D3 D3

Team 5 vs Team 2 D1 D1

Team 1 vs Team 3 D3 D3

Team 3 vs Team 2 D1

Team 1 vs Team 4 D3

Team 6 vs Team 5 D1

Team 7 vs Team 3 D3

*Playoffs: 1st, 2nd, & 3rd place teams receive home field advantage for Games 1,2, and 4. The rest 

of the games will be coin flip to determine home team.

Tues July 30

Tues July 9

Thurs July 11

Tues July 16

Thurs July 18

Tues July 23

Thurs July 25

Tues June 11

Thurs June 13

Tues June 18

Thurs June 20

Tues June 25

Thurs June 27

Game 9: Championships
D1

Winner G7 vs Winner G8

Tues May 21

Thurs May 23

Tues May 28

Thurs May 30

Tues June 4

Thurs June 6

Tues Aug 13
Game 5: L G1 vs L G2

Game 6: L G3 vs L G4

Thurs Aug 15
Game 7: W G1 vs W G2

Game 8: W G4 vs W G5

Tues Aug 20

*PLAYOFFS

Tues Aug 6
Game 1: 2nd vs 7th

Game 2: 3rd vs 6th

Thurs Aug 8
Game 3: 4th vs 5th

Game 4: 1st vs W G3
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0Tues May 14

Thurs May 16

Tues July 2

Thurs July 4


